Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ellena Theobald - (856698) - Soundwell SC - 100 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
59.02
59.44
59.68
59.78
59.78
59.97

1:00.03
1:00.40
1:00.64
1:00.78
1:00.81
1:00.96
1:00.97
1:01.04
1:01.06
1:01.57
1:02.06
1:02.49
1:02.64
1:02.95
1:03.30
1:05.14
1:06.05
1:07.32
1:08.52

1:09.86

4.44 74
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Date

22/04/18
24/01/18
20/10/18
08/10/17
18/11/18
1712117
05/11/16
08/03/15
16/12/16
08/03/15
16/10/16
24/01/119
10/12/16
24/01/19
11/02/17
19/10/14
07/06/15
20/12/15
24/01/18
18/10/15
09/03/14
08/09/18
19/10/13
05/05/13
23/03/13
05/05/13
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Meet

Yeovil & District Spring Fling 2018 Open Meet

Gloucester County Championships

Millfield School & Street SC TYR

Swim England National County Team Div 2 Champs

Team Bath AS Autumn Meet

City of Bristol Christmas Cracker Meet
ASA SWR Winter Championships
Gloucestershire County Championships
ASA Winter Meet 2016

Gloucestershire County Championships
Gloucester City Autumn Level 2
Gloucester County ASA Championships
NSL Western Premier Division Final
Gloucester County ASA Championships
Gloucester County Championships

BG ASA National County Team Division 2
Severnside Tritons Level 3 Open Meet
City of Bristol Level 2 Open Meet
Gloucester County Championships
ASA National County Teams Division 2
Gloucester County ASA Championships
Team Bath Early Season Sprint Meet
Great Gwent Fast Water Meet level 2
City of Newport Spring Open Meet
Gloucester County Championships

City of Newport Spring Open Meet
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Venue

Millield
Gloucester
Millfield School
Sheffield
Bristol
Hengrove Park LC
Millfield
Gloucester
Sheffield
Gloucester
Gloucester
Gloucester
Newport
Gloucester
Gloucester
Sheffield
Weston Super Mare
Hengrove Park
Gloucester
Sheffield
Gloucester
Bristol
Newport
Newport
Gloucester

Newport
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Club Swam Under

Soundwell
Soundwell
Soundwell
Soundwell
Soundwell
Soundwell
Soundwell
Soundwell
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Soundwell
Soundwell
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Soundwell
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1:26.28
1:29.11

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:01.04
1:00.96

59.78

59.68
1:05.14

59.02
1:02.64

59.44

59.97

59.78
1:01.06
1:00.64
1:00.97
1:00.03
1:00.81
1:02.49
1:02.95
1:02.06
1:00.78
1:00.40
1:01.57
1:03.30
1:06.05
1:09.86
1:07.32
1:08.52
1:14.74
1:26.28
1:29.11
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Date

24/01/19
24/01/19
18/11/18
20/10/18
08/09/18
22/04/18
24/01/18
24/01/18
17112117
08/10/17
11/02/17
16/12/16
10/12/16
05/11/16
16/10/16
20/12/15
18/10/15
07/06/15
08/03/15
08/03/15
19/10/14
09/03/14
19/10/13
05/05/13
05/05/13
23/03/13
15/07/12
20/11/11

03/07/11
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City of Hereford Open Meet

Gloucester City Open Meet

Meet

Gloucester County ASA Championships
Gloucester County ASA Championships
Team Bath AS Autumn Meet

Millfield School & Street SC TYR

Team Bath Early Season Sprint Meet

Yeovil & District Spring Fling 2018 Open Meet

Gloucester County Championships
Gloucester County Championships

City of Bristol Christmas Cracker Meet

Swim England National County Team Div 2 Champs

Gloucester County Championships
ASA Winter Meet 2016

NSL Western Premier Division Final
ASA SWR Winter Championships
Gloucester City Autumn Level 2

City of Bristol Level 2 Open Meet

ASA National County Teams Division 2
Severnside Tritons Level 3 Open Meet
Gloucestershire County Championships
Gloucestershire County Championships
BG ASA National County Team Division 2
Gloucester County ASA Championships
Great Gwent Fast Water Meet level 2
City of Newport Spring Open Meet

City of Newport Spring Open Meet
Gloucester County Championships
Gloucester City SC Level 3 Open Meet
City of Hereford Open Meet

Gloucester City Open Meet
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Venue

Gloucester
Gloucester
Bristol

Millfield School
Bristol

Millield
Gloucester
Gloucester
Hengrove Park LC
Sheffield
Gloucester
Sheffield
Newport
Millfield
Gloucester
Hengrove Park

Sheffield

Weston Super Mare

Gloucester
Gloucester
Sheffield
Gloucester
Newport
Newport
Newport
Gloucester
Gloucester
Hereford

Gloucester
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Club Swam Under Level

Soundwell 2
Soundwell 2
Soundwell 2
Soundwell 2
Soundwell 3
Soundwell 3
Soundwell 2
Soundwell 2
Soundwell 2
Soundwell 2

2
Soundwell 2
Soundwell 2
Soundwell 2
Soundwell 2
Soundwell 2

2
Soundwell 3
Soundwell 2
Soundwell 2

2
Soundwell 2
Soundwell 2
Soundwell 2
Soundwell 2
Soundwell 2
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Soundwell 3
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